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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 SUBAIDHA AYAMMAD (FTHR) OZHUKKOTTUKANDI, 
KUTTAMBOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

2 29/12/2025 Abdul Gafoor T Ammed (FTHR) Thettath, punnassery, 
KAKKUR, punnassery, 

673585, Kozhikode

  

3 29/12/2025 RANIN RAHMAN  T MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
(FTHR)

THATTARI, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

ELATHUR, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE

  

4 29/12/2025 Yasvanth T Vasu T (FTHR) Thattari, Elangottu, 
Poyilthazham, 

Nanminda, Nanminda, 
673613, Kozhikode

  

5 29/12/2025 VANI M P PRATAP M R (FTHR) GEETHAPURI, 
KAKKODI, 
KAKKODI, 

MORIKKARA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

6 29/12/2025 Ayisha N P Gangadharan Nair 
(OTHR)

57, Palath, Chelannur, 
Palath, 673611, Elathur

  

7 29/12/2025 NAFEESA E HUSSAIN (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, APPATTA, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

8 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
V 

BEERAN KOYA V 
(FTHR)

THEKKUPRAPATTNILAM, 
PLATHOTTATHIL 

THAZHAM 
MORIKKARA P O, 

KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

9 29/12/2025 RUBEENA M ABOOBACKER K K 
(FTHR)

MALEEKILANCHERI, 
PARAMBATH, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

10 29/12/2025 FAZAL FAROOQUE FAROOQUE 
MOOSAFI (FTHR)

KHAYAL, 
PUTHUKKUDI 

PARAMBA, 
KURUVATTUR, 
MERIKKUNNU, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

11 29/12/2025 THASLEENA M THEBREEZ (FTHR) 00, 
MALIKILANCHERI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

12 29/12/2025 Muhammed Yaaseen Yaakoob  P C (FTHR) 24 A, Kolathur, 
Nanmanda, Kolathur, 

673315, Elathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

13 29/12/2025 FATHIMA ZIYA T P ABDUL HAMEED  T P 
(FTHR)

AL FAJAR, 
CHOYIKUTTYKANDI, 

PARAMBATH, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

14 29/12/2025 Muhammed  yaaseen Yaakoob P C (FTHR) 24 A, Kolathur, 
Nanmanda, Kolathur, 

673315, Elathur

  

15 29/12/2025 JALEEL V MOHAMMED (FTHR) VADEKKARA, 
KAKKUR, KAKKUR, 

KAKKUR, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE

  

16 29/12/2025 FAJITHA P K NASEER P K (HSBN) MAKKADAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, MALAYIL, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

17 29/12/2025 NASEER P K FAJITHA  P K (WIFE) MAKKADAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, MALAYIL, 

KAKKODI, 
MAKKADA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

18 29/12/2025 FADIYA ANSA  K M MUNEER K M (FTHR) bichas, vennayattu 
paramba, pavangad, 

puthiyangadi, 673021, 
puthiyangadi

  

19 29/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
C N

NOUSHIDA (MTHR) C H HOUSE, 
MITTATH 

THAZHATH, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

20 29/12/2025 AMEENA FIDHA M K OMER SHAREEF M K 
(FTHR)

SAFA KOLLOLATHA, 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

673303, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

21 29/12/2025 Farasha S Shanavas Shanavas P V Panjara 
Valappu (FTHR)

14/483A, Shaz Manzil, 
Chaliyekkara, Para, 

Cheruvatta, 
Kuruvattoor,, 

Kozhikode, Kuruvattor, 
Parambil, 673012, 

Kozhikode, Elathoor

  

22 29/12/2025 SHAHANA SHIRIN  K 
M

MUNEER K M (FTHR) bichas, vennayattu 
parambu, pavangad, 

puthiyangadi, 673021, 
elathur

  

23 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD C

ABDUL JABBAR C 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL SHAMNAD, 
POTTAYIL 
THAZHAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

24 29/12/2025 NAFLU K K Muhammed Iqbal K K 
(FTHR)

KelanKandiyil, 
Pallippoyil, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

25 29/12/2025 SAINABA K MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
PUTHIYEDATH, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

PARAMBIL, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

26 29/12/2025 ASLAM A T RAMLATH A T 
(MTHR)

APPAN THOTTIL 
KEROLI, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
ELATHUR, 

ERANHIKKAL, 
673303, KOZHIKODE

  

27 29/12/2025 Jameela C P Abdul Azeez P K 
(HSBN)

57 Payattu poyil, 
Moorkkanattu, 

Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Elathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

28 29/12/2025 Seyaad Hera Banu (MTHR) 12/1634 Kallil, 
Cheruvatta, Parambil,, 

Cheruvatta, 
Kozhikode,kuruvattoor, 

Parambil, 673012, 
Kozhikode,Elathoor

  

29 29/12/2025 Rabiya  K V ABDULSALAM 
(HSBN)

VALAPPIL 
THAZHAM, 

CHERUKULAM, 
KAKKODI, 

MAKKADA, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

30 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED NAZAL NOUSHAD  (FTHR) THONDIPARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

KANNANKARA, 
CHELANNUR, 

KANNANKARA, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

31 29/12/2025 Hyrunnisa Rasheed (HSBN) 229, Kolathur, 
Nanmanda, Kolathur, 

673315, Elathur

  

32 29/12/2025 Abdul Azeez P K Jameela C P (WIFE) 57 Payattu Poyil, 
Moorkkanattu, 

Chelannur, Palath, 
673611, Elathur

  

33 29/12/2025 Nithin P V Puthan 
Veettil

Murugan Puthan Veettil 
(FTHR)

Puthan Veettil, 
Chomathu Paramba, 
Hirise, Cheruvatta, 

Kozhikode, Kozhikode, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode, 
Elathoor

  

34 29/12/2025 ADIYA S V  AKBAR (FTHR) 4/1985, S V HOUSE, 
THOYADI VAYAL  

PAVANGAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673303, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

35 29/12/2025 Baby Mekhala V 
Vaydhervedu

Murugan P V 
Puthanveettil (HSBN)

Puthanveettil, 
HiriseGreyCloudVilla,Chom, 

Chomathuparamba, 
Cheruvatta, Kozhikode, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode, 
Elathur

  

36 29/12/2025 DASLIYA MUJEEB L V (HSBN) 00, 
KORANTHODUKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE

  

37 29/12/2025 Murukan P V Puthan 
Veettil

Velayudhan P V Puthan 
Veettil (FTHR)

PuthanVeettil,HiriseGreyCloudVilla,, 
Chomathu Parambil, 

Cheruvatta,, Kozhikode, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, Kozhikode. 
Elathur

  

38 29/12/2025 FATHIMA ANOOSHA 
C 

RIYAS  (FTHR) 502, PATTAYIL, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR, 673611, 
KOZHIKODE

  

39 29/12/2025 JUNAID K K Majeed V (FTHR) Kelam Kandiyil, 
Pallippoyil, Chelannur, 

Palath, 673611, 
Kozhikode

  

40 29/12/2025 NANDANA B BALASUBRAMANIAN 
P K (FTHR)

PART NO.77,13/581 
A,VELLAMPADY, 

KAKKODI MUKKU, 
CHELANNUR, 

CHELANNUR P O, 
673616, KOZHIKODE

  

41 29/12/2025 FATHIMA ANNATH 
MUJEEB K T

MUJEEB L V (FTHR) 00, 
KORANTHODUKAYIL, 

KACHERI, 
THALAKKULATHUR, 
673317, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

42 29/12/2025 AMEESHA A K THAHA A K (FTHR) AKKARAKKARAKATH, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

43 29/12/2025 KALAVATHY SUBRAMANYAN V 
(HSBN)

SREEPADMAM  
KARATTU, 

THAIKKOOTTAM 
PARAMB, KAKKODI, 
MORIKKARA, 673611, 

KOZHIKODE

  

44 29/12/2025 FATHIMAEBADI NOUFAL K V (FTHR) 4/1980, NOOR VILLA, 
PAVANGAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI P O, 
673021, KOZHIKODE

  

45 29/12/2025 ILHAM HAFEEZ FABITHA P P  (MTHR) PADICHIPARAMBATH, 
ULLIYERI, ULLIYERI, 

ULLIYERI, 673323, 
ELATHUR

  

46 29/12/2025 NAJIYA FATHIMA A 
K 

JABBAR O K (FTHR) AREEKANDIYIL, 
KUTTAMBOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZHIKODE

  

47 29/12/2025 ROSHAN K V PREJIMON K V  
(FTHR)

KURUMBANTEVALAPPIL, 
ELATHUR, 
ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303, 
KOZHIKODE

  

48 29/12/2025 Fathima Nishwa M Ziad  P t (FTHR) Bushra Manzil, 
Kandamkulangara, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

49 29/12/2025 HINA HAKEEM ABDULLA FALIL  v 
(HSBN)

koorate, kiraloor, 
KAKKODI, 

kizhakkumuri, 673611, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

50 29/12/2025 ARDRA N ANILKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

NANDIALY, 
ANNASSERI, 

THALAKKULATHUR, 
ANNASSERI, 673317, 

KOZHIKODE

  

51 29/12/2025 HASNA V K ABDULLA (FTHR) AREEKANDIYIL, 
KUTTAMBOOR, 

KAKKUR, 
PUNNASSERY, 

673585, KOZIKKODE

  

52 29/12/2025 Asib  S V Abdulla O K (FTHR) Aneesha Manzil, 
Kundona Paramba, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

53 29/12/2025 Nehra C P Lohithakshan N K 
(FTHR)

Ankankandy, Balussery, 
Nanminda, Nanminda, 

673613, Elathur

  

54 29/12/2025 Aneesha S V O Abdulla (FTHR) Aneesha Manzil, 
Kandamkulangara, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

55 29/12/2025 Diya K Jithesh Kumar K (FTHR) 1289, Kuniyil House, 
eranhikkal, Elathur, 
Eranhikkal, 673303, 

kozhikode

  

56 29/12/2025 Anugrah Shyju  M  Shyju M (FTHR) PADINHARE 
KUNDONA, 

Kandamkulangara, 
Elathur, Eranhikkal, 
673303, Kozhikode

  

57 29/12/2025 RABOOB RAHMA K P RAHMATHULLA K P 
(FTHR)

DARU RAHMA, 
VALIYA PARAMBIL, 

NANMINDA, 
NANMINDA, 

NANMINDA, 673613, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


